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< JUNIOR 85 w4
Date: 16/11/24 Race 2 Started at: 12:49:26
Event. R09 Laps: 10
Mok goos T PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posid st 1255 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 10 Lockie DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 10  4.01.600 23454 9
85
2 5 Hugo HOLMES / Mannion Drilling / Ultra ~ KTM SX 85 10  4:03.039 1.439 1439 23522 7
Fleet / The Printery / Beard Brothers M-
cycles
3 56 Archie RYMAN Honda CRF 150 10 4.04626  3.026 1587 23679 3
4 14 Lucy HEATON-NEW / Alpinestars / 1744/ KTM SX 85 10 405112 3512 486 23776 6
727 Moto / Hitachi / Husqvarna
Motorcycles Aust. / Race & Road
5 851 LeviLAYTON/RAD Riders Aust KTM SX 85 10 4.07.125 5525 2013 23820 7
6 713 Jonny COOPER / KMA Engineering Honda CRF 150 10  4:08.760 7.160 1.635 24245 3
7 564 Jed LOUIS / MAD Racing / Chris Watson ~ Husqvarna TC 10  4:10.505 8.905 1745 24295 7
M-c Cessnock / Coffs Coast Audio /RIP 85
Crossfit Cessnock
8 107 Brody FORD / Ford Building / Gutterknight Yamaha YZ 85 10 410617  9.017 1224220 10
/ AMR Constr. / F&RN McNabb Mobil / Zac
Zanesco M-c Repairs
9 26 Jye FRENCH / Complete Traffic Solutions KTM SX 85 10  411.017 9417 400 24.060 10
/ BBuilding / Superiour Transformations /
Kennards Hire
10 11 William WIGGINS / Believe Services / KTM SX 85 10 415370 13770 4353 24725 6
Hunter Bobcat Hire / Paxton Hotel / MTA
11 43 Flynn BEARD / Beard Brothers M-cycles ~ KTM SX 85 10  4:16.042 14.442 672 24462 9
12 58 Roy DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 10 418771 17171 2729 24765 9
85
13 249 Braxton LAYTON KTM SX 85 10  4:19.009 17.409 238 24793 9
14 121 Jessie JOHNSTONE Honda CRF 150 10 419809 18.209 800 25038 9
15 27 TahjEDWARDS KTM SX 85 10 420372 18.772 563 23289 6
16 110 Lawson SEAM/ Finetune M-cycles / Honda CRF 150 10 420571  18.971 199 25033 6
Sarah Race Acupuncture
17 28 James PERRETT Honda CRF 150 9 410984 1Lap 26615 7

Fastest Lap was 23.289 by 27 Tahj EDWARDS

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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